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Contractor Licensing Program 

2024 

Licensed Contractors 
COMPANY CONTACT LOCATION PHONE 

NUMBER 
EMAIL 

A.E. MacKay Steven MacKay Murray River 902-962-2230 themackays@pei.sympatico.ca 
A.J.L. Ltd Stephen Arsenault Richmond 902-888-7251 ajl@bellaliant.net 
Ashburn Construction Brad Parsons Summerside 902-854-2158 brad@ashburnconstruction.ca 
AVS Group Inc. Scott Gaudette Tignish 902-856-0868 srgaudette@gmail.com 
Birt & MacKay Backhoe 
Services Ltd 

Todd Ralph Charlottetown 902-628-6494 birtandmackay@bellaliant.com 

Bradford Jackson Trucking Ltd. Bradford Jackson Gaspereaux 902-838-2958 kimamelia2021@outlook.ca 
Cahill Construction Ltd Dale Mahar Souris 902-687-4422 dale@cahillconstruction.ca 
Cardigan Excavators Ltd Michael Rice Cardigan 902-583-2224 mrice@cardiganexcavators.com 

CGW Property Services Clair Warren Borden 902-786-9341 clarrenwarren@hotmail.com 
Chapman Bros. Construction Craig Chapman Souris 902-687-2328 cbcl.craig@bellaliant.com 
Chris’s Bobcat Services Inc Chris Hucz Covehead 902-626-7900 info@chrisbobcat.com 
Coastal Seawall Industries Inc. Denton Ellis O'Leary 902-859-1800 headoffice@potatoblossom.com 
Curran & Briggs Limited Benny Gallant Summerside 902-954-0711 kerry@curranandbriggs.com 
Cutting Edge Enterprises Matt Llewellyn Stratford 902-388-5077 cuttingedgelawn@live.com 
D&D Landscaping & 
Excavating 

Jamie Doyle Vernon Bridge 902-314-5266 jtdoyle800@gmail.com 

Dixon's Backhoeing 2007 Ltd. Roger MacLeod Panmure Island 902-838-3568 dixonsbackhoeing2007@hotmail.com 
Dorgan Holdings Inc Claude Dorgan Tignish 902-853-5897 Claude.dorgan@pei.sympatico.ca 
Down East Docks Jimmy O’shea Stratford 902-629-0484 jimmy@downweastdocks.com 
Duffy Construction Ltd. Peter Duffy Kinkora 902-887-2303 office@duffyconstructonltd.ca 
G&P Trucking & Construction 
Ltd. 

Todd MacKinnon St. Peter's Bay 902-961-7307 todd@gandptrucking.com 

Garvey Tree Services Kevin Garvey Mermaid 902-330-1911 garveytreeservices@gmail.com 
Gillis Heavy Equipment Ltd Ronald Gillis Ellerslie 902-439-7282 rgillis.ghe@gmail.com 
Glenn's Place Ltd. Glenn Stewart Kelly’s Cross 902-394-0878 glennsplaceltd@gmail.com 
Highfield Construction 
Company Limited 

Terry Godfrey New Glasgow 902-964-2353 Highfield78@gmail.com 

Hynes Paving Dave Rain Montague 902-940-2066 info@hynespaving.com 

Imperial Oil David Aaron 
Carter 

New Dominion 902-218-6008 crcartermama@gmail.com 

Island Coastal Services Ltd Corey MacFayden Charlottetown 902-892-1062 coreym@islandcoastal.ca 

JBM Earthworks Ben MacLeod Tyne Valley 902-303-2051 ben.macleod@outlook.com 
JD Marine and Diving Inc Cam MacPhee Charlottetown 902-330-4708 cam@jdmarine.ca 
JE Matheson Construction Ltd. Roger Matheson Winsloe 902-368-2111 emath@pei.aibn.com 
JEG Earthworx Inc Mark McCormack Souris 403-607-0924 jegeartheworx@hotmail.com 
Jenkins Dirtworks Bradley Jenkins Pownal 902-626-9165 jenkinsdirtworks@gmail.com 
Jim Cahill Septic Tank Services 
Ltd. 

Ron Cahill Souris West 902-687-2386 cahillseptic@gmail.com 

JJ's Bobcat and Backhoe John Jurkowski Bedeque 902-887-3389 jjbobcatpei@gmail.com 
Kildare Construction Alton O’rourke Tignish 902-853-2765 kildareconstructionltd@gmail.com 

Kings County Construction Ltd. Mike Annear Montague 902-838-2191 mdannear@eastlink.ca 
Landmark Construction Brandy Whelan Winsloe 902-330-0501 brandy@landmarkgrouppei.com 
Lawns & Beyond Mark Tremere Marshfield 902-393-1215 mark@lawnsandbeyond.ca 
Leo A. McNeill Chris McNeill Richmond 902-432-0779 leoamcneilconstruction@gmail.com 
M D Contracting Maurice Arsenault Wellington  902-315-1420 arsenault482@gmail.com 
MacIsaac Backhoeing Services Daniel Albert Summerside 902-432-0358 daniel@macisaacbackhoeing.ca 
MacKay’s Backhoe Chris MacKay Mount Stewart 902-940-1589 Cmackay8@hotmail.com 
Maritime Construction Wayne Barlow Breadalbane 902-964-2000 waynebarlow@pei.sympatico.ca 
Miller Trucking Jamie Miller Murray River 902-969-7110 millertruckingpei@gmail.com 
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Northern Enterprises Ltd. Kendal Gallant Tignish 902-882-2959 northernenterprisesltd@outlook.com 
Noye & Noye Ltd Michael Bingley Tyne Valley 902-831-2541 mike.noyeandnoye@outlook.com 

Ocean Work Cranes Craig Gaudette Summerside 902-439-4665 office@oceanworkcranes.com 
O'Meara's Heavy Equipment 
Ltd 

Travis Gaudette Alberton 902-853-2559 ohe@eastlink.ca 

Ostridge Bros (1983) Inc Melvin Ostridge Mermaid 902-394-2037 emostridge47@gmail.com 
Overdrive Carriers Inc Darcy Garrett Souris 902-969-1804 darcy_gpr@hotmail.com 
Platts Backhoeing Jackson Platts O’Leary 902-314-7575 jacksonplatts@gmail.com 
Point Innovation Inc Harvey Stewart West Point 902-859-1200 hfstewart59@gmail.com 
Preston Murphy Trucking Todd Murphy Elmsdale 902-853-7831 tjhm1972@gmail.com 
Res-Com Excavating Ltd Scott MacLeod  416-931-0020 rescommacleod@hotmail.com 
Ridgewater Excavation Ltd Devon McGuigan Gaspereaux 902-218-2007 dcmcguigan@outlook.com 
Ritchie Matheson Licensed 
Contractor 

Ritchie Matheson Brooklyn 902-968-7875 ritchie.matheson@hotmail.com 

Sand Dune Construction Jake Baltzer Miscouche 902-439-2197 jakebaltzer@gmail.com 
SAV Lands Inc Jason Simpson Brackley Beach 902-393-5750 savlandsinc@gmail.com 
Somerset Garden Inc Patt Duffy Kinkora 902-887-3306 pgduffy@eastlink.ca 
Stavert Welding and 
Landscaping 

Marvin Stavert Freetown 902-303-0360 stavert.welding@gmail.com 

Stewart Enterprises Limited Larry Stewart O’Leary 902-859-2690 larry@stewartenterprises.ca 
Tan-Em Ltd Glen Gillis Kensington 902-303-2200 gg67@live.ca 
Taylor Trucking & Construction Kent Taylor Summerside 902-888-9352 Kenttaylor5@icloud.com 
TC Interprises Conner Ching Souris 902-215-8516 conner.ching2@gmail.com 
Thomas M Carver Ltd Scott Carver Alliston 902-962-2989 tm@bellaliant.net 

Thompson Backhoeing Erroll Thompson Richmond 902-888-9809 errolthompson993@gmail.com 

Tim Myers Excavation Tim Myers Cornwall 902-566-4148 pjmyers1@hotmail.com 
Todd Murphy Transport Ltd Todd Murphy Sea View 902-432-4113 toddcmurphy@hotmail.com 

Toomb's Plumbing & Heating Barry Toombs North Rustico 902-963-2201 tphl@pei.aibn.com 

Trek Excavation Mike Peters Charlottetown 902-304-5458 trekexcavation@gmail.com 

Twin Crest Farm Arnold Twijnstra Miscouche 902-439-6609 twincrestfarms@gmail.com 

Vanderbuild Outdoor Services David 
VanderZwaag 

Vernon Bridge 902-393-2780 vanderbuildoutdoorservices@gmail.com 

Waugh's Construction Ltd Peter Waugh Summerside 902-436-3880 waughconst@pei.aibn.com 

 

 

For more information, please contact: 

Department of 
Environment, Energy and Climate Action 
Contractor Licensing Program 
Tel: (902) 368-5700 
Email: clp@gov.pe.ca 
 
Updated  September26th, 2024 
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